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Pre-Paid :      30000.00

Opening Balance :       7088.12

17/04/2021 TRANSFER                                          21533                       20000.00       -12911.88

           0.00        20000.00

**** Reg No: BN87CWGP ****

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3440         124344    0/M                401123          661.97                      -12249.91

20/04/2021 TL# 1 #2026         125176    0/M                401997          719.56                      -11530.35

29/04/2021 TL# 1 #9001         125770    0/M                402714          648.60                      -10881.75

        2030.13            0.00

**** Reg No: BW32JNGP ****

06/04/2021 TL# 1 #1969         0         0/M                400986          300.06                      -10581.69

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3438         0         0/M                401122          300.01                      -10281.68

12/04/2021 TL# 1 #6615         0         0/M                401390          600.05                       -9681.63

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9111         0         0/M                401695          300.06                       -9381.57

17/04/2021 TL# 1 #9931         0         0/M                401788          500.08                       -8881.49

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1680         0         0/M                401962          300.01                       -8581.48

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8650         0         0/M                402671          600.05                       -7981.43

        2900.32            0.00

**** Reg No: DH96SJGP ****

12/04/2021 TL# 1 #6612         0         0/M                401389         1028.65                       -6952.78

15/04/2021 TL# 1 #8594         331640    0/M                401640          760.69                       -6192.09

30/04/2021 TL# 1 #9756         0         0/M                402813          933.72                       -5258.37

        2723.06            0.00

**** Reg No: FG26GHGP ****

06/04/2021 TL# 1 #1598         14667     0/M                400930          797.80                       -4460.57

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1285         15270     0/M                401888          933.46                       -3527.11

27/04/2021 TL# 1 #7486         15087     0/M                402566          844.43                       -2682.68

        2575.69            0.00

**** Reg No: FP91LSGP ****

05/04/2021 TL# 1 #920          137232    0/M                400886          768.31                       -1914.37

         768.31            0.00

**** Reg No: FW84TSGP ****

06/04/2021 TL# 1 #1911         161667    0/M                400975          863.07                       -1051.30

09/04/2021 TL# 1 #3856         0         0/M                401169          900.01                        -151.29

09/04/2021 TL# 1 #3896         162122    0/M                401177          699.21                         547.92

13/04/2021 TL# 1 #7049         152560    0/M                401461          747.00                        1294.92

15/04/2021 TL# 1 #8492         162968    0/M                401628          754.49                        2049.41

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1442         163357    0/M                401928          684.73                        2734.14

22/04/2021 TL# 1 #3588         163876    0/M                402185          871.21                        3605.35
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28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8467         57164     0/M                402656          839.32                        4444.67

30/04/2021 TL# 1 #9903         164868    0/M                402839          897.35                        5342.02

        7256.39            0.00

**** Reg No: MXB343GP ****

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9438         0         0017/M             401748          527.04                        5869.06

         527.04            0.00

**** Reg No: VISHAL ****

06/04/2021 TL# 1 #2067         0         0/M                400995          899.06                        6768.12

12/04/2021 TL# 1 #6630         0         0/M                401393          943.50                        7711.62

18/04/2021 TL# 1 #977          0         0/M                401848          844.52                        8556.14

30/04/2021 TL# 1 #206          0         0/M                402862          983.60                        9539.74

        3670.68            0.00

**** Reg No: WJN120GP ****

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9437         0         0016/M             401747          626.54                       10166.28

23/04/2021 TL# 1 #4645         275183    0/M                402317          494.36                       10660.64

        1120.90            0.00

**** Reg No: YXX138GP ****

07/04/2021 TL# 1 #2402         0         0/M                401029            0.86                       10661.50

           0.86            0.00

**** Reg No: ZVP407GP ****

02/04/2021 TL# 1 #8042         108346    0/M                400689          444.47                       11105.97

07/04/2021 TL# 1 #2404         108756    0/M                401030          517.78                       11623.75

17/04/2021 TL# 1 #9997         109233    0/M                401798          653.83                       12277.58

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8341         109713    0/M                402635          571.99                       12849.57

        2188.07            0.00

Closing Balance :      12849.57

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     12849.57         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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